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PARAMOUNT SCHOOLS OF EXCELLENCE

Screens Summary (Data as of 06-30-2025)

Name Ticker
US Stock

MFS Massachusetts Investors Tr R6 MITIX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard 500 Index Admiral VFIAX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Growth Fund of Amer R6 RGAGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Washington Mutual R6 RWMGX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Mid-Cap Growth Index Admiral VMGMX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

Vanguard Mid-Cap Value Index Admiral VMVAX
percentile rank
# of funds in category

State St Russell Sm Cap® Gr Indx NL CI C
percentile rank
# of funds in category

State St Russell Sm Cp® Val Indx NL CI C
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Non-US Stock

American Funds New World R6 RNWGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Intl Gr and Inc R6 RIGGX
percentile rank

#of funds in category

Vanguard International Growth Adm VWILX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Vanguard International Value Inv VTRIX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

American Funds Capital World Gr&Inc R6 RWIGX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Large Blend

Large Blend
Index

Large Growth

Large Value

Mid-Cap
Growth

Mid-Cap Value

Small Growth

Small Value

Diversified
Emerging Mkts

Foreign Large
Blend

Foreign Large
Growth

Foreign Large
Value

Global Stock

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

10.77
80
1,431

15.12
28
1,431

21.77

1,107

16.90

1,431

2478

507

11.81
23
421

9.75
31
554

5.53
42
501

15.53
29
778

18.79
39
764

17.94
32
391

13.71
97
359

17.38
13
334

3Yr

15.90
74
1,323

19.66
23
1,323

24.99
39
1,057

17.30
63
1,323

18.38
21
492

10.89
51
392

12.32
36
537

7.40
69
484

13.74

720

15.13
48
713

13.87
48
368

12.51
92
344

18.08
17
315

5Yr

14.28
71
1,210

16.60
21
1,210

16.05
37
977

16.44
27
1,210

12.21

459

13.97
52
366

732
61
522

12.36
75
453

8.82
28
638

11.36
31
669

7.34
55
336

10.70
83
325

12.93
46
299

10 Yr Pass/ Std Dev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail ~ Box Fail
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287

702 & 2262 100 1583 & H @
76
405

670 & 2298 100 1583 @& & @
61
373

78 @& 1409 074 2605 & I @

459

653 & 1510 098 1676 & & @
40
469

960 @& 2094 123 1552 & T @

224

558 @ 1602 100 1510 & = ©
77
241

9.57 @ 1440 096 1942 & - @
40
201

Exp Pass/  Sustain.

Ratio

0.38

0.04

0.30

0.26

0.07

0.07

0.05

0.05

0.57

0.54

0.25

0.36

0.41

Fail

Rating
Updated

04-30-2025

3

04-30-2025

1

05-31-2025

2

04-30-2025

4

05-31-2025

4

05-31-2025

2

05-31-2025

2

05-31-2025

05-31-2025

3

05-31-2025

3

05-31-2025

3

05-31-2025

2

05-31-2025

Commit.  Carbon
Level Risk

Updated Updated

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

04-07-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
1-Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

Medium
How  Tpiok

02-15-2022  12-31-2022
Medium

Risk
- 12-31-2022
Medium

Risk

- 12-31-2022

Medium
How — higk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

02-15-2022  12-31-2022

- Low Risk

- 12-31-2022
Medium
Risk

- 12-31-2022

1-Llow  Low Risk

05-18-2022  12-31-2022
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Screens Summary (Data as of 06-30-2025) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

Alternative
PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat Instl PCRIX  ommOdies 701 55 1366 262 @ 1317 115 667 & — — 10 @ 2 - -
percentile rank 17 61 45 62
# of funds in category 109 100 96 69 05-31-2025 - -
Vanguard Real Estate Index Admiral VGSLX  Real Estate 1033 355 653 594 & 2028 103 2915 & — @ 013 @ 2 1-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 30 51 66 46
# of funds in category 225 218 201 153 05-31-2025 02-15-2022 12-31-2022
Fixed Income
Baird Core Plus Bond Inst BCOIX  CorePlusBond 657 376 023 253 & 716 098 2477 & — — 030 & 3 1-Low -
percentile rank 38 31 44 21
# of funds in category 5688 556 495 362 05-31-2025 02-15-2022 -
PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) Instl ~ PFORX  Global Bond 667 524 18 332 & 453 054 1077 & — — 05 @ 3 - -
percentile rank 27 10 g 3
# of funds in category 107 101 96 60 05-31-2025 - -
Vanguard High-Yield Corporate Adm VWEAX HighYieldBond 945 912 519 493 & 674 098 28 © — — 012 @ 2 - -
percentile rank 39 57 64 28
# of funds in category 629 602 560 437 04-30-2025 - -
Vanguard Inflation-Protected Secs Adm  VAPX  [Maton - 5gg 216 152 258 € 688 100 364 & — — 000 & 3 - -
percentile rank 57 62 49 36
# of funds in category 161 152 141 117 05-31-2025 - -
Baird Aggregate Bond Inst BAGIX  MMemediate- gy 318 033 215 @ 73 100 A7 @ ® o— 00 @& 4 How -
percentile rank 33 20 30 17
# of funds in category 523 480 423 301 05-31-2025 02-15-2022 -
Lincoln Stable Value Account -LNGPA Stable Value - - - - - - - 8219 @ - — - — - - -
percentile rank - - - -
# of funds in category 13 - - - - - -
Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort R6 FGULX  Ultrashort Bond 520 469 277 - @& 074 007 2799 ©& — — 024 © - - -
percentile rank 61 75 69 -
# of funds in category 257 212 188 114 - - -
Balanced
American Funds Capital Income BIdrR6  RIRGX ~ S1ocal. 1881 1185 1032 708 © 1115 081 38R © B @ 027 @ 2 -~ Medim
percentile rank 6 67 36 67
# of funds in category 200 - - - 05-31-2025 - 12-31-2022
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